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PRUEBA Nº: 31 50 Libres F <GENERAL> (25)

SERIE Nº 6231.1

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:31.78 2562.1 2006 NAIBIZA

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO 00:31.80 5062.2 2005 SALLE-P

41750392 JUDITH FEDELICH MARQUES 00:31.52 5062.3 2005 CNJAMMA

47431743 MARIA JUAN MARI 00:30.81 2562.4 2005 NAIBIZA

49925382 ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 00:31.33 5062.5 2004 SALLE-P

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 00:31.32 2562.6 2006 PORTUS

41606736 BLANCA PONS DE VICENTE 00:31.43 2562.7 2006 NATAMAO

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 00:32.17 2562.8 2006 MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 6331.2

47431861 PAULA ROIG SANJUAN 00:30.77 2563.0 2004 NAIBIZA

43218056 ELISABET Mª JAUME I BELTRAN 00:30.72 5063.1 2003 MASTBAL

47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 00:30.49 5063.2 2003 EULARIO

43573918 NADIA CORRADINI KOPECKA 00:30.36 5063.3 2005 NCALVIA

12344371 MARIOLA SVOLJSAK BENITO 00:29.91 2563.4 2003 NCALVIA

09137071 EMMA LYDIA NAPIER 00:30.34 5063.5 2004 LLUCMA

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 00:30.00 2563.6 2003 NAIBIZA

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 00:30.27 2563.7 2005 SALLE-P

41662125 AINA MARIANO SALOM 00:30.53 2563.8 2003 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 6431.3

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 00:29.89 2564.0 2004 NAIBIZA

43460934 MARIA NEUS DELICADO MOLL 00:29.51 2564.1 2003 CVOLTOR

41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 00:29.61 5064.2 2003 CVOLTOR

43216860 MARIA CHAVES TEJERO 00:29.00 2564.3 2000 CVOLTOR

56122199 FLORENCE WHITE** 00:28.68 2564.4 2001 BESTM

05150307 ANDREA EMERY SACH 00:28.94 2564.5 2002 CNPALMA

46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 00:29.14 2564.6 2002 CVOLTOR

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 00:29.34 2564.7 2006 EULARIO

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 00:29.96 5064.8 2005 CVOLTOR

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 00:29.91 2564.9 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 6531.4

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 00:28.53 2565.0 2006 NAIBIZA

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 00:28.37 2565.1 2004 NAIBIZA

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 00:28.24 2565.2 2004 NAIBIZA

45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 00:27.79 2565.3 2003 CVOLTOR

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 00:26.87 2565.4 2005 CNPALMA

43205846 MARTA TORRENS CALVO 00:27.71 2565.5 1998 CNPALMA

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 00:28.10 2565.6 2005 EULARIO

43223264 NATALIA DURAHO LOZANO 00:28.32 2565.7 2001 CVOLTOR

55743050 ELEONOR KINCH** 00:28.46 2565.8 2001 BESTM

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 00:28.65 2565.9 2005 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 32 50 Libres M <GENERAL> (1)

SERIE Nº 6632.1

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 00:29.31 2566.2 2005 CN.INCA

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA 00:28.90 2566.3 2005 CNPALMA

45191343 PAU PEREZ RIUTORT 00:28.32 2566.4 2005 CVOLTOR

49607808 MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL 00:28.86 2566.5 2005 NCALVIA

01653059 DANIEL MAURER 00:28.96 2566.6 2005 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 6732.2

41622632 JORGE GONZALEZ CABALLERO 00:28.82 5067.2 2004 ES.ARTA

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 00:28.04 2567.3 2005 SALLE-P

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 00:27.96 2567.4 2005 CNPALMA

43462984 JAIME ALEMANY CODINA 00:28.72 5067.5 2004 SALLE-P

48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO 00:28.79 5067.6 2004 NAIBIZA

45188423 ALBERT FONTIRROIG JUAN 00:28.30 2567.7 2005 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 6832.3

45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA 00:28.35 5068.0 2004 SALLE-P

52847271 EUAN THOMAS BOTHAM 00:27.51 2568.1 2003 CNPALMA

43469427 JOEL LOPEZ RISCO 00:27.41 2568.2 2004 CN.INCA

43225567 VICTOR GATTI TASCON 00:27.27 2568.3 2005 NCALVIA

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 00:27.94 5068.4 2005 CAMPUSES

43463950 ALEJANDRO ARIAS GOMILA 00:27.95 5068.5 2004 LLUCMA

46391659 ESTEVE ADELL HORRACH 00:27.38 2568.6 2004 NCALVIA

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 00:28.12 5068.7 2004 CNPALMA

00389839 GEORGE SANYER-NESS 00:28.31 5068.8 2004 NATAMAO

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 00:27.90 2568.9 2005 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 6932.4

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 00:27.85 5069.0 2004 NAIBIZA

55456153 RICHARD HOWARD FARTHING** 00:26.98 2569.1 2002 BESTM

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:26.74 2569.2 2005 EULARIO

41751003 JOAN LLUFRIU SEGUI 00:26.66 2569.3 2002 CNJAMMA

45610143 ANTONIO NIETO CALDENTEY 00:26.33 2569.4 2002 CNPALMA

46390428 ALEX FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 00:26.62 2569.5 2003 CN.INCA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 00:27.44 5069.6 2003 EULARIO

43218055 RAFEL JOSEP JAUME I BELTRAN 00:26.83 2569.7 2003 CNPALMA

43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA VAZQUEZ 00:26.99 2569.8 2004 CAMPUSES

41748793 BIEL LLORENS SERVERA 00:27.24 2569.9 2004 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 7032.5

45614440 RAUL NUÑEZ LLADO 00:26.18 2570.0 2002 CNPALMA

43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 00:25.62 2570.1 1999 SALLE-P

41749255 ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 00:26.13 5070.2 2001 CNJAMMA

43459955 PABLO NAVAS ACEITUNO 00:25.17 2570.3 2002 CVOLTOR

06410547 ROBIN DAVID AILAN 00:25.37 5070.4 2003 CNPALMA

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 00:25.86 5070.5 2003 CNJAMMA

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 00:25.41 2570.6 2003 CNJAMMA

45190652 RAUL BERMIN MORAIS 00:25.44 2570.7 2002 CNPALMA

43482964 ALVARO GONZALEZ JUAN 00:26.76 5070.8 2002 CVOLTOR

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 00:26.90 5070.9 2003 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 32 50 Libres M <GENERAL> (1)

SERIE Nº 7132.6

43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 00:24.53 2571.0 2001 CNPALMA

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 00:25.01 5071.1 2003 NCALVIA

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 00:24.29 2571.2 2004 NATAMAO

45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 00:24.00 2571.3 1999 CVOLTOR

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:23.75 5071.4 1997 CNPALMA

43204807 ALEX DE CELIS MONTALBAN 00:23.74 2571.5 1993 EULARIO

43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 00:24.93 5071.6 2002 SALLE-P

45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 00:25.00 5071.7 2001 CNPALMA

43213329 SERGIO FUSTER POORE 00:24.33 2571.8 1999 CVOLTOR

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 00:25.32 5071.9 2002 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 33 200 Espalda F <GENERAL> (36)

SERIE Nº 7233.1

43470221 ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 02:40.66 2572.0 2006 CNPALMA

45614949 JULIA MOREY REBASSA 02:38.81 2572.1 2006 SALLE-P

49866462 LUCIA GONZALEZ VILLANUEVA 02:35.43 2572.2 2004 NCALVIA

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI 02:31.23 2572.3 2006 SALLE-P

45692981 ELBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 02:35.13 5072.4 2005 NCALVIA

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 02:30.03 2572.5 2006 SALLE-P

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 02:38.88 5072.6 2006 ES.ARTA

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 02:36.75 2572.7 2005 EULARIO

45696080 CLAUDIA AMENGUAL CAMPINS 02:40.49 2572.8 2005 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 7333.2

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 02:27.60 2573.0 2007 CNPALMA

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 02:23.29 2573.1 2003 EULARIO

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 02:27.98 5073.2 2004 SALLE-P

49923805 MARTINA MANRESA MALBERTI 02:13.16 2573.3 2005 SALLE-P

51433076 LAUREN ALICE QUIGLEY** 02:13.32 5073.4 1995 CNPALMA

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA 02:12.54 2573.5 2004 CVOLTOR

43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 02:20.40 2573.6 2002 CNPALMA

01579553 ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH 02:28.57 5073.7 2007 CAMPUSES

43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO ROCHON 02:24.25 2573.8 2005 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 34 200 Espalda M <GENERAL> (12)

SERIE Nº 7434.1

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 02:32.25 2574.0 2005 CVOLTOR

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 02:31.92 5074.1 2004 SALLE-P

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 02:21.65 2574.2 2005 CN.INCA

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 02:16.75 2574.3 2005 SALLE-P

52069947 JAMIE ALEXANDRE BREW** 02:11.69 5074.4 2003 CNPALMA

43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02:08.07 2574.5 2002 CNPALMA

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 02:23.50 5074.6 2005 CNPALMA

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 02:25.18 2574.7 2004 NATAMAO

45187630 MIGUEL ALEXEI GUZMAN PINTO 02:28.42 2574.8 2005 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 35 100 Estilos F <GENERAL> (40)

SERIE Nº 7535.1

49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 01:15.15 2575.1 2004 CNMURO

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 01:13.96 2575.2 2004 NATAMAO

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 01:09.95 2575.3 2004 CN.INCA

43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL 01:02.31 2575.4 1998 CNPALMA

04346837 JOSHA VERMEER 01:09.62 2575.5 2006 NCALVIA

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 01:13.26 2575.6 2003 EULARIO

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:14.10 2575.7 2005 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 36 100 Estilos M <GENERAL> (16)

SERIE Nº 7636.1

45371761 JOAN LLODRA SERRA 01:06.29 2576.0 2002 SALLE-P

43216859 RODRIGO CHAVES TEJERO 01:05.76 2576.1 1995 CVOLTOR

45610143 ANTONIO NIETO CALDENTEY 01:05.02 2576.2 2002 CNPALMA

41749255 ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 01:04.12 2576.3 2001 CNJAMMA

41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 00:57.34 2576.4 2002 CVOLTOR

43183969 CARLOS GOMARIZ GAYA 01:02.86 2576.5 1992 CVOLTOR

43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER 01:04.27 2576.6 2002 CNPALMA

47431495 MIQUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:05.29 2576.7 2002 NAIBIZA

46391666 EDUARD CERDA CALVO 01:05.80 2576.8 2002 CN.INCA

45186192 JERONI BARRERA ESTADES 01:08.04 2576.9 2004 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 37 1500 Libres F <GENERAL> (30)

SERIE Nº 7737.1

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 18:42.40 2577.3 2006 EULARIO

43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE CATALAN 17:27.72 5077.4 2003 CAMPUSES

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 17:48.66 5077.5 2006 SALLE-P

43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 19:05.14 5077.6 2005 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 38 800 Libres M <GENERAL> (5)

SERIE Nº 7838.1

45370659 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLAN 09:11.59 2578.1 2005 CAMPUSES

45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE HARO 09:03.27 2578.2 2004 CAMPUSES

49927148 VICTOR POLO CAPO 09:17.26 5078.3 2006 CAMPUSES

55528056 DANIEL BEN DONOVAN** 08:27.63 2578.4 2003 BESTM

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 08:54.63 5078.5 2003 CNPALMA

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 09:02.92 2578.6 2004 EULARIO

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 09:04.35 2578.7 2001 EULARIO

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 09:13.00 2578.8 2004 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 39 100 Mariposa F <GENERAL> (32)

SERIE Nº 7939.1

43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 01:14.17 2579.1 2005 CAMPUSES

46388666 MARTA RODRIGUEZ MIÑAN 01:14.02 5079.2 2005 NCALVIA

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 01:10.78 2579.3 2004 NATAMAO

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:10.68 2579.4 2004 CNPALMA

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 01:10.74 2579.5 2006 SALLE-P

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:11.80 2579.6 2005 CNPALMA

45189546 NEUS SERRA REGAL 01:13.38 2579.7 2005 CN.INCA
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PRUEBA Nº: 39 100 Mariposa F <GENERAL> (32)

SERIE Nº 8039.2

01579553 ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH 01:09.86 2580.1 2007 CAMPUSES

45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 01:10.33 5080.2 2002 CNPALMA

46394473 NEREA CASTAÑER NOGUERA 01:09.26 5080.3 2003 CVOLTOR

43573918 NADIA CORRADINI KOPECKA 01:08.34 2580.4 2005 NCALVIA

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 01:08.45 2580.5 2005 CVOLTOR

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 01:09.43 2580.6 2005 EULARIO

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:09.65 2580.7 2005 CNPALMA

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 01:09.90 2580.8 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 8139.3

55743050 ELEONOR KINCH** 01:07.33 2581.0 2001 BESTM

52505507 ELEANOR MAY BAINBRIDGE** 01:06.48 2581.1 2003 BESTM

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 01:06.26 2581.2 2005 CNPALMA

43205846 MARTA TORRENS CALVO 01:05.43 2581.3 1998 CNPALMA

43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL 00:59.23 2581.4 1998 CNPALMA

45614441 CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 01:05.41 2581.5 2005 CNPALMA

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 01:06.10 2581.6 2004 SALLE-P

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 01:06.30 2581.7 2003 CVOLTOR

43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 01:06.78 2581.8 2002 CNPALMA

41664004 AINA GARCIA VIVES 01:08.55 5081.9 2003 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 40 100 Mariposa M <GENERAL> (8)

SERIE Nº 8240.1

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 01:08.12 2582.1 2005 CVOLTOR

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 01:06.15 2582.2 2005 EULARIO

45371761 JOAN LLODRA SERRA 01:02.92 2582.3 2002 SALLE-P

54851483 JOSHUA DAVID TAPSELL** 01:00.54 2582.4 2000 BESTM

45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 01:03.94 5082.5 2002 CNPALMA

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 01:03.70 2582.6 2005 CAMPUSES

43469427 JOEL LOPEZ RISCO 01:06.90 2582.7 2004 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 8340.2

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 01:00.52 5083.1 2004 CVOLTOR

07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 00:58.95 2583.2 1983 CNPALMA

45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 00:57.53 2583.3 1999 CVOLTOR

43182823 MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 00:55.11 2583.4 1992 CVOLTOR

45186330 VICTOR TORAN PALAO 00:57.06 2583.5 1998 CNPALMA

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:58.91 5083.6 2004 NAIBIZA

43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01:00.28 5083.7 2001 CNPALMA

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 01:01.21 5083.8 2003 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 41 50 Espalda F <GENERAL> (34)

SERIE Nº 8441.1

45696080 CLAUDIA AMENGUAL CAMPINS 00:35.79 2584.1 2005 CN.INCA

45692981 ELBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 00:34.42 2584.2 2005 NCALVIA

49866462 LUCIA GONZALEZ VILLANUEVA 00:34.93 5084.3 2004 NCALVIA

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 00:32.64 2584.4 2006 ES.ARTA

43216860 MARIA CHAVES TEJERO 00:32.83 2584.5 2000 CVOLTOR

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 00:34.00 2584.6 2006 PORTUS

47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 00:34.50 2584.7 2003 EULARIO

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 00:36.28 2584.8 2006 MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 8541.2

56122199 FLORENCE WHITE** 00:32.47 2585.0 2001 BESTM

43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO ROCHON 00:33.23 5085.1 2005 CAMPUSES

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 00:31.98 2585.2 2004 NAIBIZA

43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 00:30.70 2585.3 2002 CNPALMA

51433076 LAUREN ALICE QUIGLEY** 00:29.16 5085.4 1995 CNPALMA

49923805 MARTINA MANRESA MALBERTI 00:29.73 2585.5 2005 SALLE-P

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 00:30.99 2585.6 2003 EULARIO

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI 00:32.08 2585.7 2006 SALLE-P

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 00:32.44 2585.8 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 42 50 Espalda M <GENERAL> (10)

SERIE Nº 8642.1

45188423 ALBERT FONTIRROIG JUAN 00:32.95 2586.2 2005 CVOLTOR

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 00:29.94 2586.3 2005 SALLE-P

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 00:29.67 2586.4 2002 CNPALMA

43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER 00:30.93 5086.5 2002 CNPALMA

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 00:32.06 2586.6 2005 SALLE-P

45187630 MIGUEL ALEXEI GUZMAN PINTO 00:33.25 2586.7 2005 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 8742.2

52069947 JAMIE ALEXANDRE BREW** 00:30.74 5087.1 2003 CNPALMA

43459955 PABLO NAVAS ACEITUNO 00:30.51 5087.2 2002 CVOLTOR

43213329 SERGIO FUSTER POORE 00:28.37 2587.3 1999 CVOLTOR

43204807 ALEX DE CELIS MONTALBAN 00:25.96 2587.4 1993 EULARIO

43216859 RODRIGO CHAVES TEJERO 00:28.16 2587.5 1995 CVOLTOR

46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 00:29.32 2587.6 2001 SALLE-P

45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 00:29.58 2587.7 2003 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 43 100 Braza F <GENERAL> (38)

SERIE Nº 8843.1

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO 01:25.20 2588.0 2006 CVOLTOR

43477108 NATALIA MARTINEZ CACERES 01:23.54 2588.1 2004 CVOLTOR

45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 01:21.12 2588.2 2004 CNPALMA

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 01:20.05 2588.3 2006 CNPALMA

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 01:19.07 2588.4 2005 CVOLTOR

06922770 IVETA IVANOVA TODOROVA 01:19.09 2588.5 2004 CVOLTOR

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:20.43 2588.6 2004 CNPALMA

49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 01:23.42 2588.7 2004 CNMURO

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 01:24.32 2588.8 2005 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 43 100 Braza F <GENERAL> (38)

SERIE Nº 8943.2

43223998 JARA PUERTAS PUYOL 01:19.03 2589.0 2003 SALLE-P

43224606 MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 01:18.72 2589.1 2003 CVOLTOR

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 01:18.62 2589.2 2007 CNPALMA

41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:17.56 5089.3 2003 CNPALMA

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 01:12.72 2589.4 2005 CNPALMA

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 01:16.36 5089.5 2004 CN.INCA

52505507 ELEANOR MAY BAINBRIDGE** 01:16.48 2589.6 2003 BESTM

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 01:20.67 5089.7 2007 CNPALMA

43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 01:20.91 5089.8 2003 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 44 100 Braza M <GENERAL> (14)

SERIE Nº 9044.1

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 01:16.88 2590.2 2005 SALLE-P

45191343 PAU PEREZ RIUTORT 01:16.46 2590.3 2005 CVOLTOR

45614675 ALVARO MIRO JURADO 01:14.15 2590.4 2004 CVOLTOR

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 01:15.03 2590.5 2005 SALLE-P

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 01:18.99 5090.6 2004 CNPALMA

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 01:19.75 2590.7 2005 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 9144.2

43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA VAZQUEZ 01:13.56 2591.2 2004 CAMPUSES

45610143 ANTONIO NIETO CALDENTEY 01:12.58 2591.3 2002 CNPALMA

46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 01:10.58 2591.4 2001 SALLE-P

47431495 MIQUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:14.09 5091.5 2002 NAIBIZA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 01:15.42 5091.6 2003 EULARIO

43477418 SERGI QUETGLAS ESCRIBANO 01:14.12 2591.7 2003 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 9244.3

43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 01:10.34 2592.0 2002 SALLE-P

43183969 CARLOS GOMARIZ GAYA 01:08.23 2592.1 1992 CVOLTOR

07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 01:07.68 2592.2 1983 CNPALMA

55456153 RICHARD HOWARD FARTHING** 01:05.18 2592.3 2002 BESTM

43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 01:03.76 2592.4 1999 SALLE-P

78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 01:04.72 2592.5 1997 CNPALMA

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 01:07.61 2592.6 2005 CN.INCA

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:07.93 2592.7 2004 CNPALMA

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 01:12.37 5092.8 2004 NAIBIZA

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:10.48 2592.9 2003 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 45 4x50 Estilos F <GENERAL> (43)

SERIE Nº 9345.1

00883 NCALVIA GENERAL <EQ.B>93.1 S.T.GENERALNCALVIA FC

00883 NCALVIA 02:08.65 2593.2 GENERALNCALVIA

00877 CVOLTOR 02:06.44 2593.3 GENERALCVOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA 01:58.60 2593.4 GENERALCNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P 02:05.61 2593.5 GENERALSALLE-P

00895 EULARIO 02:07.23 2593.6 GENERALEULARIO

00499 NAIBIZA 02:09.46 2593.7 GENERALNAIBIZA

01268 CAMPUSES93.8 S.T.GENERALCAMPUSES

www.fbnatacion.org
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PRUEBA Nº: 46 4x50 Estilos M <GENERAL> (19)

SERIE Nº 9446.1

00499 NAIBIZA94.3 S.T.GENERALNAIBIZA

01243 CN.INCA 01:55.56 2594.4 GENERALCN.INCA

00883 NCALVIA94.5 S.T.GENERALNCALVIA

01268 CAMPUSES94.6 S.T.GENERALCAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 9546.2

01095 CNJAMMA 01:53.48 2595.2 GENERALCNJAMMA

00056 CNPALMA 01:46.44 2595.3 GENERALCNPALMA

00895 EULARIO 01:44.56 2595.4 GENERALEULARIO

00877 CVOLTOR 01:45.19 2595.5 GENERALCVOLTOR

00848 SALLE-P 01:49.24 2595.6 GENERALSALLE-P

www.fbnatacion.org


